LED LAMP
HD Series
HD-PAR38, HD-PAR30LN, HD-PAR30
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
* ES listing in process, expected date of Jan 2019. For applicable models, see product specification below.
Outstanding high lumen output, for premium and high

Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens(lm) CCT(K) CRI C.B.C.P.
(cd) EFA1 Wet
LOC.*
Damp
LOC.
M.O.D.
(inch)
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
HD-PAR38 (non dimmable)
1785203 Y HD-PAR38/38W/30/FL25 38 100W E26 120 50,000 25° 4000 3000 80 17500 N Y Y 4.75 5.04 10
1785200 Y HD-PAR38/38W/30/WFL40 38 100W E26 120 50,000 40° 4000 3000 80 8000 N Y Y 4.75 5.04 10
1785400 Y HD-PAR38/38W/40/WFL40 38 100W E26 120 50,000 40° 4000 4000 80 8000 N Y Y 4.75 5.04 10
HD-PAR38 (dimmable)
1784201 Y HD-PAR38/26W/30/SP15/D 26 70W E26 120 50,000 15° 2400 3000 90 20000 Y Y Y 4.75 5.04 10
1784202 Y HD-PAR38/26W/30/FL25/D 26 70W E26 120 50,000 25° 2400 3000 90 11000 Y Y Y 4.75 5.04 10
1784203 Y HD-PAR38/26W/30/WFL40/D 26 70W E26 120 50,000 40° 2400 3000 90 4000 Y Y Y 4.75 5.04 10
1784405 Y HD-PAR38/26W/40/SP15/D 26 70W E26 120 50,000 15° 2400 4000 90 20000 Y Y Y 4.75 5.04 10
1784406 Y HD-PAR38/26W/40/FL25/D 26 70W E26 120 50,000 25° 2400 4000 90 11000 Y Y Y 4.75 5.04 10
1784407 Y HD-PAR38/26W/40/WFL40/D 26 70W E26 120 50,000 40° 2400 4000 90 4000 Y Y Y 4.75 5.04 10
HD-PAR30LN
1785201 Y HD-PAR30LN/33W/30/FL25/D 33 70W E26 120 50,000 25° 3000 3000 90 13000 N N Y 3.75 4.65 12
1785202 Y HD-PAR30LN/33W/30/WFL40/D 33 70W E26 120 50,000 40° 3000 3000 90 6500 N N Y 3.75 4.65 12
HD-PAR30
1782225 N HD-PAR30/11W/30/FL25/D 11 39W E26 120 40,000 25° 1100 3000 80 2910 Y N Y 3.75 3.58 30
1782226 N HD-PAR30/11W/30/WFL40/D 11 39W E26 120
40,000
40° 1100 3000 80 1315 Y N Y 3.75 3.58 30
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 2 of 2, A18
HD-PAR38, HD-PAR30LN, HD-PAR30